
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1985 BATCH

1 Abhilash Champaklal Shah contactacshah@yahoo.co.in
2 Alkesh Hasmukh Bhai Shah
3 ALPESH VINUBHAI JOSHI alpeshjoshi98@yahoo.co.in
4 Alpesh Hasmukhlal Mehta alpeshmehta@gmail.com
5 Alpesh Praveenchandra Patel alpesh1089@yahoo.com
6 Alpesh R Thakkar alpeshthakkar@yahoo.com
7 Amit Harishbhai Pandya ahpandya2002@yahoo.com
8 Amit Dineshchandra Shah parash1610@yahoo.co.in
9 Amit B Dalwadi
10 Anal V Parikh
11 Anand Sumantbhai Dakwala ananddakwala@yahoo.co.in
12 Apurva Gaurangchanra Dwivedi apurva_dwivedi@hotmail.com
13 Asha G Gandhi kruti1311@yahoo.co.in
14 Ashesh Natvarlal Shah shivkanchi@gmail.com
15 Ashish Dalpatram Pandya jmconsultants@gmail.com
16 ashish k vora ashishvora31@yahoo.com
17 ASHVIN R PANCHAL jyotipanchal1000@gmail.com
18 Asit Indravadan Dudhia photographeradudhia@gmail.com
19 ATUL KANTILAL SARVAIYA atulsarvaiya1968@gmail.com
20 Bhadra Dharmendra Shah inthermad1@sancharnet.in
21 Bhaskar Thakorlal Khambhatwala bhaskarkhambhatwala@gmail.com
22 BIMAL BIPINCHANDRA OZA oza_bimal@yahoo.co.in
23 Bimal Bhupendrabhai Amin binabimalamin@yahoo.com
24 brijesh j patel brijeshjp@gmail.com
25 CHANDRAPARKASH OMPRAKASH AGRAWAL bansaltex2368@gmail.com
26 Chetna B Dalwadi
27 CHIRAG MAHENDRABHAI PANDYA chiragpandy@gmail.com
28 Christina Andrew Christian christinaandrew68@gmail.com
29 DEVANG CHANDRAKANTBHAI THAKKAR devangthakkar@rogers.com
30 Dharmesh H Bhatt
31 Dipti Chandrakantbhai Gandhi
32 Falguni J Mehta
33 Falguni Vinod Joshi kashviraj@yahoo.co.in
34 Ghanshyam Gajendraprasad Bhatt
35 Himanshu J Kiri himanshukiri@yahoo.co.in
36 Hitesh N Brahmbhatt hiteshb68@gmail.com
37 Jackson Julius Christian jackson.christian@gmail.com
38 Jayant Gunvantrai Seath
39 Jigna Ketan Patel christinaandrew68@gmail.com
40 Jignesh Kanaiyalal Shah
41 Jignesh Vinodchandra Patwari jvp_68@rediffmail.com
42 Kalpesh Navinchandra Bhavsar
43 Kamlesh Rameshchandra Patel shreekrishna_ahd@yahoo.co.in
44 Ketan Manubhai Modi ketandudhia@yahoo.com
45 KETAN MANUBHAI MODI ketandudhia@yahoo.com
46 KEYUR BALKRISHNABHAI THAKKAR tkeyur@hotmail.com
47 Kiran Gunvantlal Shah
48 Kirtish Kantibhai Parikh sales@glotexinc.com
49 Lal Shirishbhai Pandya lalpandya@hotmail.com
50 Mahavir Parasmal Parekh
51 Manish Anilkumar Dave madave@gnfc.in
52 Manisha Mahendrakumar Sanghavi Shah mmsanghavi@yahoo.com
53 Manojbhai Chhaganbhai Desai dr.manojdesai001@gmail.com
54 Maunag T Amin



55 Maunil Jagdishbhai Dwivedi
56 MOHINI M PATEL MOHINI67@VERIZON.NET
57 Mrugesh Ravindrabhai Desai
58 Narendra Manjibhai Patel vivek_wood@yahoo.com
59 Narendrabhai N Sathwara naren_sathwara@rediffmail.com
60 Nigam Hasmukhlal Shah nhshahbecivil@hotmail.com
61 NILESH VISHNUPRASAD THAKER nhsy68@gmail.com
62 Nilesh N Shah nileshnshah@hotmail.com
63 nileshbhai himmatlal siddhpura vaibhavsoni99@gmail.com
64 Nimisha Mukundkumar Bhagat
65 Nirav B Modi nirav_modi@hotmail.com
66 Nishith Pravinchandra Soni n_p_soni@rediffmail.com
67 Nita Nirajkumar Parikh
68 Nitin Gajanan Sevak ngsevak@yahoo.com
69 Pankaj Dinubhai Patel
70 Parthiv P Parikh hpac@vsnl.net
71 Patel Alpa Vahalabhai
72 prakash d joshi joshi.guruji67@yahoo.com
73 Priti Bharatkumar Chavda
74 Rajesh R Nimbark
75 Rajesh Govindbhai Panchasara rajeshpanchasara@yahoo.com
76 Rajiv Jitendra bahi Parikh forparikh@yahoo.co.in
77 RAKESH PRAVINCHANDRA JOSHI rjoship@yahoo.com
78 RAKESH PARASMAL LUNAWAT lunawats@gmail.com
79 Rakesh dhyabhai Patel rakesh@dhanadal.com
80 Ravish P Shah
81 Rekha B Dalwadi
82 Ruchita Deepak Shah ruchitashah.gvp@gmail.com
83 Rupal H Trivedi rupal_trivedi@comcast.net
84 Rupal Naresh Chinai rupalchinai@yahoo.com
85 Rupesh K Shah rupesh@himanigroup.com
86 Rupesh Himatlal Shah gopal_shah1968@yahoo.com
87 Samir Chotubhai Patel samir4168@yahoo.com
88 Samir Niranjan Modi samir_modi@hotmail.com
89 Sandeep K Dave sandeep_snep@yahoo.co.in
90 Shilpa V Jain shilpa_smit@yahoo.com
91 Shital R Soneji soneji@icenet.net
92 Umesh Jayantilal vaidya Umesh.vaidya111@gmail.com
93 Urvi Joshi
94 Vaidehi V Mehta
95 Vikalp R Shah vikalpshah@hotmail.com
96 Vineet J Patel djkind@sancharnet.in
97 Vipul Harkant Gandhi dhwaniad1@yahoo.com
98 Yogendra Ravjibhai Patel yrk_patel@yahoo.co.in
99 Yogesh H Gohil yogesh.gohil@arvindmills.com
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